

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Salaiyakala					
Kariyadpur Road to Hasra					
with under M.M. 454 (SC)					
Name of Agency - Smt. Anita					
Deri, Vill - Gunki, Po -					
Kariyadpur, P.S. - Fatehpur					
Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 02/SBD/MM 454 (SC)/2019-20					

Date of Commencement - 02.07.19

Date of completion - 01.07.20

(1) clearing & Grubbing

road land - - - etc

$$34 \times 30.00 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} = 3060.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$21 \times 19.00 \text{ m} \times 3.00 \text{ m} = 57.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3117.00 \text{ m}^2$$

20.31 Hect

(2) E/W in excavation of found. of structure

$$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 14.16 \text{ m}^3$$

$$67.08 \text{ m}^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Salaiya Kala Kariyadpur Road to Halara under MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Smt. Anita Devi, Vill - Guni, Po - Kariyadpur, P.S. - Patkha Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 02/SBP/MMHSY(SC)/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 02.07.19					
Date of completion - 01.07.20					
Date of measurement - 14.8.20					
Date of entry - 12.09.20					
Abstract of Cost					
(1/2) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 0.31 Hec					
@ ₹ 49739.47/Hec - ₹ 15419.00					
(2/32) E/W in excavation of found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) - 67.08 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Page No. (06) - 04 Nos

@ ₹ 636.90/No. — ₹ 4963.00

(24/19) Painting two

Coats on new surface

— - etc

Qty vide MB No. 2756

Page No. (06) - 43.20 m²

@ ₹ 111.17/m² — ₹ 4963.00

(25/22) Plastering of

Redox reflectorised

sign board — - etc

(i) 600 mm circular -

Qty vide MB No. 2756

Page No. (07) - 04 Nos

@ ₹ 5436.62/No. — ₹ 21746.00

(ii) 1 600 mm equilateral triangle -

Qty vide MB No. 2756

Page No. (07) - 04 Nos

@ ₹ 3940.28/No. — ₹ 15761.00

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm -

Qty vide MB No. 2756

Page No. (07) - 02 Nos

@ ₹ 4635.05/No. — ₹ 9270.00

₹ 5736019.00

Less 10% below — — ₹ 573602.00

₹ 5162417.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B1 P 2	5162	417.00
Less Previous Payments	1	2	21	42	880.00
Certified that the			30	19	537.00
work has been done					
as per Spec. & dim. of					
Stonework					
12.09.20			12	9.20	
SE			12	8E	
Material Statement for					
up to date measurement					
(i) Stone - Aggregate -					
40mm - 31.52 m ³ @ 448.67/m ³					
20mm - 15.76 m ³ @ 560.89/m ³					
10mm - 5.25 m ³ @ 625.61/m ³					
(ii) Coarse Sand -					
70.32 m ³ @ 161.80/m ³					
(iii) Fine Sand -					
26.88 m ³ @ 118.34/m ³					
(iv) G.S. B. material -					
53-9.5mm - 498.62 m ³ @ 526.84/m ³					
9.5-2.36mm - 199.45 m ³ @ 419.38/m ³					
2.36mm below - 299.17 m ³ @ 118.34/m ³					
(v) Stone-metal G ₃ -					
357.35 m ³ @ 466.20/m ³					
(vi) Stone-screening -					
70.88 m ³ @ 357.132/m ³					
(vii) Stone chips (MSS)					
91.01 m ³ @ 478.28/m ³					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]